
SWITCHES & SOCKETS



TECHNICAL OPERATING & ELECTRICAL DATA

Product Type

Fixed or Adjustable

Embedding Depth

Current Capacity

Frame Material

Contacts Material

Module Color

Electrical Wiring Devices

Fixed

25/34.5mm

250V~16AX

Maat Glass

AgCdO

White

AREAS OF APPLICATION

Shopping Center

Educational Center

SPECIFICATIONS
Code No.

532837

532838

532839

532840

532842

532843

532844

532845

532847

532848

532849

532850

532852

532853

532854

532855

532857

Model No.

1G-BEL-2MGW-Sw

1G-BEL-2MGG-Sw

1G-BEL-2MGGR-Sw

1G-BEL-2MGB-Sw

1G-TEL-2MGW-So

1G-TEL-2MGG-So

1G-TEL-2MGGR-So

1G-TEL-2MGB-So

1G-DATA-2MGW-So

1G-DATA-2MGG-So

1G-DATA-2MGGR-So

1G-DATA-2MGB-So

2G-TEL+DATA-2MGW-So

2G-TEL+DATA-2MGG-So

2G-TEL+DATA-2MGGR-So

2G-TEL+DATA-2MGB-So

2G-TV+TL-2MGW-So

White

Gold

Grey

Black

White

Gold

Grey

Black

White

Gold

Grey

Black

White

Gold

Grey

Black

White

Body Color 

PC+Metal

PC+Metal

PC+Metal

PC+Metal

PC

PC

PC

PC

PC

PC

PC

PC

PC

PC

PC

PC

PC

Body Material



SPECIFICATIONS

Code No.

PC

PC

PC

PC

PC

PC

PC

PC

PC

PC

PC

PC

PC

PC

PC

Frame Color

532858

532859

532860

532862

532863

532864

532865

532867

532868

532869

532870

532872

532873

532874

532875

Model No.

2G-TV+TL-2MGG-So

2G-TV+TL-2MGGR-So

2G-TV+TL-2MGB-So

2G-TV+DATA-2MGW-So

2G-TV+DATA-2MGG-So

2G-TV+DATA-2MGGR-So

2G-TV+DATA-2MGB-So

1G-300W-2MGW-SDIM

1G-300W-2MGG-SDIM

1G-300W-2MGGR-SDIM

1G-300W-2MGB-SDIM

ST-2L-2MGW-STP

ST-2L-2MGG-STP

ST-2L-2MGGR-STP

ST-2L-2MGB-STP

Gold

Grey

Black

White

Gold

Grey

Black

White

Gold

Grey

Black

White

Gold

Grey

Black

Body Color 



DIMENSIONS

532837 - 532838 - 532839 - 532840

532837 - 532838 - 532839 - 532840

532842 - 532843 - 532844 - 532845 - 532847 - 532848 - 532849 - 532850

532842 - 532843 - 532844 - 532845 - 532847 - 532848 - 532849 - 532850

86mm

88mm

86mm

88mm



DIMENSIONS

532852 - 532853 - 532854 - 532855

532852 - 532853 - 532854 - 532855

532857 - 532858 - 532859 - 532860 - 532862 - 532863 - 532864 - 532865

532857 - 532858 - 532859 - 532860 - 532862 - 532863 - 532864 - 532865

86mm

88mm

86mm

88mm



DIMENSIONS

532867 - 532868 - 532869 - 532870

532867 - 532868 - 532869 - 532870

532872 - 532873 - 532874 - 532875

532872 - 532873 - 532874 - 532875

86mm

88mm

86mm

88mm



532841 532846

ACCESSORIES SPECIFICATIONS

ACCESSORIES DIMENSIONS

Code No.

PC+Metal

PC+Metal

PC+Metal

PC+Metal

PC+Metal

PC+Metal

PC+Metal

Frame Color

532841

532846

532851

532856

532861

532866

532871

Model No.

1G-TEL-2MG-So

1G-DATA-2MG-So

2G-TEL+DATA-2MG-So

2G-TV+TL-2MG-So

2G-TV+DATA-2MG-So

1G-300W-2MG-SDIM

ST-2L-2MG-STP

Module

Module

Module

Module

Module

Module

Module

Body Color 

83mm

85mm

83mm

85mm

532851 532856

83mm

85mm

83mm

85mm

532861 532866

83mm

85mm

83mm

85mm



ACCESSORIES DIMENSIONS

532871

83mm

85mm



APPLICATION PICTURE

Carrer de la Vall de la Ballestera, 64, 46015 València, Valencia, España, Tel: +34619824456 w w w. i l l u s i l l u m i n a t i o n . c o m

1119
20

21V.1

This image is for display purpose only, the image may differ from the actual product,
as the product is subject to modification provided without prior notice.

illus illumination reserve the right to make dimensional, design and technical alternations without prior notice. illus illumination endeavor to ensure that any advice, recommendation or information it provides in 

product literature is accurate and correct. However due to the fact that illus do not have direct control  on where and how the products are installed, illus illumination cannot accept any liability either direct or indirect 

arising from the use of illus products whether or not in accordance with any advice, specification, recommendation or information provided by illus illumination or its distributors.
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